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Cherie Jimenez 227-9771 cherie_jimenez@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans 4338 Dudley Blvd 11/8/2007 1 2 1/29/2008 

     McClellan AFB         
                  

Laura Cranor 464-5302 Laura.Cranor@dcss.ca.gov Dept. of Child Support 5012 Dudley Blvd 11/8/2007 2 2 1/29/2008 
    Services McClellan AFB         
                  

Valaree St. Mary 574-8208 Valaree_St.Mary@dca.ca.gov Dept. of Consumer 3485 Orange Grove Ave 11/8/2007 1 1 1/29/2008 
    Affairs North Highlands         
                  

Anna Solorio  asolorio@edd.ca.gov  Employment  4305 Auburn Blvd 11/8/2007 2 4 1/29/2008 
      Development Dept. Sacramento         
                  

Olivia Guebara  oguebara@water.ca.gov  
Dept. of  Water 

Resources 3310 El Camino Ave 11/8/2007 3 9 1/29/2008 
      Flood Mgmt Division Sacramento         
                  

Cherie Jimenez 227-9771 cherie_jimenez@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans 1900 Royal Oaks Dr. 11/8/2007 1 1 1/29/2008 
     Sacramento         
                  

Virginia Albers 236-8602 Valbers@dor.ca.gov Dept. of 2000 Evergreen St 11/8/2007 1 4 1/29/2008 
      Rehabilitation Sacramento         
                  

Valaree St. Mary 574-8208 Valaree_St.Mary@dca.ca.gov Dept. of Consumer  2000 Evergreen St. 11/8/2007 1 1 1/29/2008 
      Affairs Sacramento         
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Linda VonSchoech  lvonschoech@cdfa.ca.gov  Cal Expo 1600 Exposition Dr 11/8/2007 7 15 1/29/2008 

        Sacramento         
                  

Andrea Ogden  andreao@chrb.ca.gov  Calif. Horse Racing 1010 Hurley Way #300 11/8/2007 1 4 1/29/2008 
      Board Sacramento         
                  

Linda VonSchoeck  lvonschoech@cdfa.ca.gov Calif. Dept. of 1010 Hurley Way  11/8/2007 1 1 1/29/2008 
   Food & Agriculture Sacramento         
                  

Valaree St. Mary 574-8208 Valaree_St.Mary@dca.ca.gov Dept. of Consumer 1422 Howe Ave. #22 11/8/2007 1 4 1/29/2008 
   Affairs Sacramento         
                  

Valaree St. Mary 574-8208 Valaree_St.Mary@dca.ca.gov Consumer Affairs 1428 Howe Ave. #58 11/8/2007 1 4 1/29/2008 
    Dental Aux. Sacramento         
                 

Valaree St. Mary 574-8208 Valaree_St.Mary@dca.ca.gov Consumer Affairs 1426 Howe Ave., #54 11/8/2007 1 4 1/29/2008 
   Medical Board Sacramento         
                  

Valaree St. Mary  574-8208 Valaree_St.Mary@dca.ca.gov Consumer Affairs 1418 Howe Ave. #18 11/8/2007 1 4 1/29/2008 
   Structural Pest Control Sacramento         
                  

Valaree St. Mary 263-4324 Valaree_St.Mary@dca.ca.gov Consumer Affairs 1420 Howe Ave., #8 11/8/2007 1 4 1/29/2008 
   Podiatric Medicine Sacramento         
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Lynda Smallwood 574-1923 smallwl@slc.ca.gov  Calif. State Lands 100 Howe Ave #100 11/8/2007 2 4 1/29/2008 
      Commission Sacramento         
                  

Ashley Ludwig  Ashley.ludwig@doj.ca.gov  Dept. of Justice 1425 River Park Dr. 11/8/2007 2 2 1/29/2008 
        Sacramento         

Cherie Jimenez 227-9771 cherie_jimenez@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans 1515 River Park Dr. #210 11/7/2007 1 4 1/29/2008 
     Sacramento         
                  

Nancy Fox 278-5241 foxna@skymail.csus.edu Sac State 6000 J Street 11/7/2007 0 4 1/29/2008 
        Sacramento         

Cherie Jimenez 227-9771 cherie_jimenez@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans 5900 Folsom Blvd 11/7/2007 2 2   
     Sacramento       1/29/2008 
                  

Peggy Plett  pplett@calstrs.com  CA State Teachers'      
Shannon White 229-3814 swhite@calstrs.com  Retirement System 7667 Folsom Blvd 11/7/2007 20 20 1/29/2008 

       Sacramento         
         

Bob Van Gundy 229-4795 Bob.vangundy@dss.ca.gov Dept of Social Services 8745 Folsom Blvd #230 11/7/2007 1 4 1/29/2008 
   Adult Programs Sacramento         
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